
Passaic County Office of Solid Waste & Recycling Programs
2017 Program Dates by Program

*Please see addresses below

Computer & Electronics – Wayne 9:00 am – 2:00 pm
Saturday, February 4
Friday, May 5
Saturday, May 6
Friday, September 22
Saturday, September 23

Shredding 9:00 am – 1:00 pm
Saturday, March 11 – Wanaque 
Saturday, June 3 – Wayne 
Sunday, October 1 - Paterson 

HHW 7:30 am – 2:00 pm
Sunday, April 2 – Wayne 
Saturday, June 10 – West Milford
Saturday, October 28 – Wayne

Tires 8:00 am – 2:00 pm
Saturday, April 29 – Passaic
Sunday, September 17 – Wayne
Saturday, December 2 – Wanaque 

Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale 9:00 am – 1:30 pm
Saturday, May 13 – Clifton 
Sunday, October 15 – Wanaque 

*Clifton – Clifton City Hall Complex, 900 Clifton Ave. at Dog Pound Road, Clifton, NJ
  Passaic – Passaic County Community College (Passaic Campus), 2 Paulison Avenue, Passaic, NJ
  Paterson – Lambert Castle, 3 Valley Road, Paterson, NJ 
  Wanaque – Passaic County Community College (Wanaque Campus), 500 Union Avenue, Wanaque (Haskell), NJ     
  Wayne – Passaic County Para-transit Facility Parking Lot, 1310 Route 23 North, Wayne, NJ
  West Milford – West Milford Recycling Center, 30 Lycosky Drive, West Milford, NJ
    



Passaic County Office of Solid Waste & Recycling Programs
2017 Program Dates by Date

*Please see addresses below

Saturday, February 4 – Computer & Electronics, Wayne, 9am to 2 pm

Saturday, March 11 – Shredding, Wanaque, 9 am to 1 pm

Sunday, April 2 – HHW, Wayne, 7:30 am to 2 pm

Saturday, April 29 – Tires, Passaic, 8 am to 2pm

Friday, May 5 – Computer & Electronics, Wayne, 9 am to 2 pm
Saturday, May 6 – Computer & Electronics, Wayne, 9am to 2 pm

Saturday, May 13 – Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale, Clifton, 9 am to 1:30 pm

Saturday, June 3 – Shredding, Wayne, 9 am to 2 pm

Saturday, June 10 – HHW, West Milford, 7:30 am to 2 pm

Sunday, September 17 – Tires, Wayne, 8 am to 2 pm

Friday, September 22 – Computer & Electronics, Wayne, 9 am to 2 pm
Saturday, September 23 – Computer & Electronics, Wayne, 9 am to 2pm

Sunday, October 1 – Shredding, Paterson, 9am to 1 pm

Sunday, October 15 – Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale, Wanaque, 9am to 1:30 pm

Saturday, October 28 – HHW, Wayne, 7:30 am to 2 pm

Saturday, December 2 – Tires, Wanaque, 8 am to 2 pm

*Clifton – Clifton City Hall Complex, 900 Clifton Ave. at Dog Pound Road, Clifton, NJ
  Passaic – Passaic County Community College (Passaic Campus), 2 Paulison Avenue, Passaic, NJ
  Paterson – Lambert Castle, 3 Valley Road, Paterson, NJ 
  Wanaque – Passaic County Community College (Wanaque Campus), 500 Union Avenue, Wanaque (Haskell), NJ     
  Wayne – Passaic County Para-transit Facility Parking Lot, 1310 Route 23 North, Wayne, NJ
  West Milford – West Milford Recycling Center, 30 Lycosky Drive, West Milford, NJ
 


